Solitude - Elite Regular 1
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Solitude - Elite Regular 2
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Solitude - Open Regular 1
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Solitude - Open Regular 2
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Solitude - Novice Regular 1
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Solitude - Novice Regular 2
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Solitude - Intro Regular 1
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Solitude - Intro Regular 2
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Solitude - Chances
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Solitude - Intro Chances
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Solitude - Elite Jumpers
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Solitude - Open Jumpers
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Solitude - Novice Jumpers
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Solitude - Intro Jumpers

10 20 30 40 50 60 70
90 90
80 80
7N\ ‘/\
70 o) (:) 70
|-———'|
60 60
A
50 (:) o/ 50
—
40 40
(2)
30 (:) ~ 30
20 20
—
0.
10 U/ 10
10 20 30 40 50 60 70




90
80
60
50

40
30

70

NO)

60

20
10

SN—"

70

60

{2
‘:. Y

<y

ﬁ%&g
RS
Podeds

&
&
0%,
&35
&35
&35
35
35
&35
0%,

S
0%,

40 (E)FO

50

GRRRRAURLAIRLRS
SRRRRRRRRRLRRS
CRRHRRRRRRRLK

(RRRRRRRKS

Q‘D

30

40

o

Solitude - Touch N' Go
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Solitude - Intro Touch N' Go
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Solitude - Tunnelers
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Solitude - Intro Tunnelers
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Solitude - Weavers
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Solitude - Intro Weavers
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